Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA

Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 44 Masc., 100m Livres Absolutos
24/11/2024 - 18:01 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024
Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m
Juvenis B
1. Albert, LUCA 10  Aguatico Silves 58.32 454 28.10 30.22
2. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 58.96 439 28.08 30.88
3. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Naval de Faro 59.62 425 28.39 31.23
4. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 59.97 418 28.05 31.92
5. A, MENDONCA 10 Portinado 1:00.46 407 28.80 31.66
6. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Naval de Faro 1:01.99 378 29.37 32.62
7. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Naval de Faro 1:02.55 368 29.50 33.05
8. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa AC 1:02.84 363 29.77 33.07
9. José Pedro, MINHALMA 10  Nautico Guadiana 1:04.46 336 30.37 34.09
10. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 1:04.89 329 30.84 34.05
11. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRC10 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:06.07 312 31.17 34.90
12. Lourenco Manuel, FERNANDE!{0 Aquatico Silves 1:06.97 300 31.96 35.01
13. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10 Portinado 1:09.22 271 33.21 36.01
14. Guilherme Janeiro, SAMPAIO 10  Agquatico Silves 1:10.07 262 34.11 35.96
15. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 1:14.14 221 35.22 38.92
16. Filipe Alexandre, AFONSO 10 Nautico Guadiana 1:19.98 176 37.37 42.61
17. Tomas Costa, RODRIGUES 10 Aquatico Silves 1:20.04 175 37.85 42.19
18. Diogo Rodrigues, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 1:20.90 170 38.32 42.58
19. Francisco Gil, DAVIDE 10  Aguatico Silves 1:26.75 138 41.14 45.61
Juvenis A
1. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09  Portinado 58.00 462 27.89 30.11
2. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano/ Loule Aqui e Agora 58.26 455 28.19 30.07
3. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 58.87 441 28.12 30.75
4. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Natacao de Olhao 59.05 437 28.49 30.56
5. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09  Aquatico Silves 1:01.04 396 28.90 32.14
6. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Naval de Faro 1:04.58 334 29.60 34.98
7. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09  Nautico Guadiana 1:05.79 316 31.46 34.33
8. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 1:07.98 286 32.49 35.49
9. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao 1:09.94 263 32.60 37.34
10. Lourenco Estevao, MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao 1:13.13 230 35.37 37.76
11. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Beja 1:13.48 227 35.51 37.97
12. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:14.19 220 35.77 38.42
Juvenis
1. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09  Portinado 58.00 462 27.89 30.11
2. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 58.26 455 28.19 30.07
3. Albert, LUCA 10  Aguatico Silves 58.32 454 28.10 30.22
4. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 58.87 441 28.12 30.75
5. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 58.96 439 28.08 30.88
6. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Natacao de Olhao 59.05 437 28.49 30.56
7. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10  Naval de Faro 59.62 425 28.39 31.23
8. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 59.97 418 28.05 31.92
9. A, MENDONCA 10 Portinado 1:00.46 407 28.80 31.66
10. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Silves 1:01.04 396 28.90 32.14
11. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Naval de Faro 1:01.99 378 29.37 32.62
12. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Naval de Faro 1:02.55 368 29.50 33.05
13. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa AC 1:02.84 363 29.77 33.07
14. José Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 1:04.46 336 30.37 34.09
15. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Naval de Faro 1:04.58 334 29.60 34.98
16. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 1:04.89 329 30.84 34.05
17. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09  Nautico Guadiana 1:05.79 316 31.46 34.33
18. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRC10 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:06.07 312 31.17 34.90
19. Lourenco Manuel, FERNANDE!{10  Agquatico Silves 1:06.97 300 31.96 35.01
20. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 1:07.98 286 32.49 35.49
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA

Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 44, Masc., 100m Livres, Juvenis

Lugar Ano
21. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10
22. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09
23. Guilherme Janeiro, SAMPAIO 10
24. Lourenco Estevao, MADEIRA 09
25. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09
26. Nicu, RUSU 10
27. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09
28. Filipe Alexandre, AFONSO 10
29. Tomas Costa, RODRIGUES 10
30. Diogo Rodrigues, PALMA 10
31. Francisco Gil, DAVIDE 10

Juniores

1. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07
2. Andriy, FEDOROV 08
3. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07
4. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07
5. Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08
6. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08
7. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07
8. Henrique Perez, BRESSAN 07
9. Joao Sena, MURTA 08
10. Eugénio, PASECHKO 08
11. David Luis, SEABRA 07
12. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07
13. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07
14. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08
15. Santiago Ganso, PERDIGAO 08
16. G., ZELENGOROV 08
17. Nestor, KUNYK 08
18. Dmitro, STRUK 08
19. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08
20. Renato Matias, FERREIRA 08
21. Tomas Miguel, CABRAL 07
22. Joao Pedro, BARRELAS 08
23. Pedro Correia, MOURA 08
Seniores
1. lago Valentim, FALEIRO 06
2. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA05
3. Gongalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00
4. Jean Claude, VALENTIN 02
5. Vitor, KUNYK 05
6. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04
7. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05
8. Pedro Filipe, RIBEIRO 94
9. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88
10. Ricardo Jorge, SILVA 80
11. Nuno Filipe, OLIVEIRA 74
12. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04
13. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99
14. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83
15. Andre, ARCTANDER 62
16. Joao Pedro, ANTUNES 87
17. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85

Portinado

Tavira Natacao
Aquatico Silves
Tavira Natacao
Beja

Portinado
Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora
Nautico Guadiana
Aquatico Silves
Nautico Guadiana
Aguatico Silves

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora
Lagoa AC

Portinado

Aguatico Silves

Portinado

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora
Natacdo de Lagos

Nautico Guadiana

Aguatico Silves

Aquatico Silves

Beja

Lagoa AC

Natacdo de Lagos

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora
Lagoa AC

Nautico Guadiana

Portinado

Beja

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Lagoa AC

Portinado

Lagoa AC

Nautico Guadiana

Lagoa AC

Portinado

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
RIA Aqua Tavira

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Tempo final

1:09.22
1:09.94
1:10.07
1:13.13
1:13.48
1:14.14
1:14.19
1:19.98
1:20.04
1:20.90
1:26.75

54.22
54.36
54.43
54.59
54.93
55.12
55.64
55.73
56.57
56.76
56.93
57.26
57.44
57.45
57.84
58.71
58.86
1:01.83
1:02.64
1:03.33
1:03.69
1:04.79
1:08.80

56.08
57.04
57.64
57.84
58.64
59.27
59.70
1:00.62
1:17.26
1:20.12
1:29.43
1:33.49
1:34.00
1:46.83
1:46.95
1:49.27
2:17.80

Pts

271
263
262
230
227
221
220
176
175
170
138

565
561
559
554
543
538
523
520
498
493
488
480
475
475
465
445
442
381
366
354
348
331
276

511
485
470
465
447
433
423
404
195
175
126
110
108

73

73

69

34

50m

33.21
32.60
34.11
35.37
35.51
35.22
35.77
37.37
37.85
38.32
41.14

25.90
26.36
26.04
26.42
26.57
26.64
26.99
26.60
27.19
27.09
27.66
27.39
27.78
27.64
27.42
27.87
28.27
29.82
29.90
29.80
29.98
30.54
33.21

26.95
27.09
27.97
27.67
27.97
26.79
28.34
28.43
36.55
37.45
42.91
44.66
43.88
48.20
50.89
54.49
1:03.02

100m

36.01
37.34
35.96
37.76
37.97
38.92
38.42
42.61
42.19
42.58
45.61

28.32
28.00
28.39
28.17
28.36
28.48
28.65
29.13
29.38
29.67
29.27
29.87
29.66
29.81
30.42
30.84
30.59
32.01
32.74
33.53
33.71
34.25
35.59

29.13
29.95
29.67
30.17
30.67
32.48
31.36
32.19
40.71
42.67
46.52
48.83
50.12
58.63
56.06
54.78
1:14.78
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 44, Masc., 100m Livres

Classe S1-S14

1. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05  FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 59.70 423 28.34 31.36
Classe S17

1. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04  FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:33.49 110 44.66 48.83
Classe S21

1. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa AC 1:17.26 195 36.55 40.71

2. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa AC 1:34.00 108 43.88 50.12

3. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83  FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:46.83 73 48.20 58.63

4. Joao Pedro, ANTUNES 87 Lagoa AC 1:49.27 69 54.49 54.78

5. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85  FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 2:17.80 34 1:.03.02 1:14.78
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